
Deconectari programate Donduseni - 21.04.2025-27.04.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

22-04-2025
08:00:00

22-04-2025
13:00:00

S.PIVNICENI PT71DN8 Reparatia curente
PT-10/0.4
KV

22-04-2025
13:00:00

22-04-2025
16:00:00

S.PIVNICENI PT77DN8 Reparatia curente
PT-10/0.4
KV

23-04-2025
08:00:00

23-04-2025
16:00:00

S.PIVNICENI PT538DN8 Reparatia curente
PT-10/0.4
KV

23-04-2025
09:00:00

23-04-2025
12:00:00

S.TIRNOVA PT259TR13
Racordarea
consumatorului

PT-10/0.4
KV


